POWER
LCC600
600 Watts Convection/Conduction Mounting
Total Power:	 600 W
# of Outputs:	 Single
Outputs:	 28 V
Special features
�� 600 W Full power at elevated

Remote inhibit Contact Closure SK2 Pin 19: Open/Float = ON; Close/Ground = OFF
# Units in Parallel Operation: TBD SK2 Pin 5: IShare pin
Ordering Information
Model Number* Iutput Vout
Output Current
Standby Output Combined Line/
Load Regulation Output Ripple
Min Max
LCC600-28U-9P 90 - 264 28 0 21.4 5 V @ 1.5 A 2% 1%
LCC600-48U-9P 90 - 264 48 0 12.5 5 V @ 1.5 A 2% 1%
LCC600-36U-9P 90 - 264 36 0 16.7 5 V @ 1.5 A 2% 1%
LCC600-12U-9P 90 - 264 12 0 50.0 5 V @ 1.5 A 2% 1%
*	Change “U” to “H for 277 VAC input (180 - 305 VAC range)
*	Change “9” to “4” for IP64 rated enclosure with fly leads
*	Please contact factory for products’ availability
LCC600 Data Sheet